Competition :

Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Tuesday, 20 August 2024

Women's Stableford

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 72.0

Course : GA Course 1 - 18 Jamberoo Total Entrants : 43

Description :

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 1.0 Female White W

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C

Grade Grade A

1 Brennan, Kay 2120801336 1.0 21 203 32C/B

2 Arnold, Tracey 2022707486 1.0 18 16.6 32
Woolooware Golf Club

3 Middlebrook, Pam 2120803092 1.0 21 20.4 29 C/B

4 O Brien, Judi 2120802964 1.0 22 22.0 29 C/B

5 Nowak, Liane 2022700809 1.0 15 14.6 29
Woolooware Golf Club

6 Burke, Joanne 2120802014 1.0 27 26.3 28

7 Matthews, Leanne 2022706447 1.0 17 16.3 27 C/B
Woolooware Golf Club

8 Farrant, Marie 2120800885 1.0 24 22.8 27

9 McEnearney, Cheryl 2022707062 1.0 27 266 25
Woolooware Golf Club

10 Huthwaite, Patricia 2022702885 1.0 24 23.4 24
‘Woolooware Golf Club

11 Thompson, Mary Anne 2022700556 1.0 24 238 22
Woolooware Golf Club

12 Foy, Barbara 2022707063 1.0 16 154 21C/B
‘Woolooware Golf Club

13 Foster, Susan 2022703406 1.0 22 21.2 21C/B
Woolooware Golf Club

14 Hammond, Belinda 2022702922 1.0 14 12.8 21
‘Woolooware Golf Club

Grade Grade B

1 Cook, Margaret 2120801885 1.0 30 280 37
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Ran
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10
11
12

13
14

Name

Smee, Cheryl
Watson, Tracey
Mc Kinley, Rhonda
Karschies, Sylvia
Sheath, Rose

Julian, Alison

Woolooware Golf Club

Johns, Pamela

Woolooware Golf Club

Blake, Janice

Woolooware Golf Club
Walsh, Shirley
Gregson, Robyn

Rennie, Barbara

Woolooware Golf Club

Costello, Barbara

King, Janelle

Woolooware Golf Club

Casey, Judy

Grade Grade C

© 00 N oo o B~ w N P

L o e =
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Van Woerkom, Jaimi
Short, Joanne
Simpson, Julie
Wainwright, Helen
Southwell, Lorraine
Ison, Kay

Michie, Kerry
Young, Annette
Paul, Sue
Thompson, Gloria
Legge, Cheryl
Cram, Lorraine
Rodgers, Marie

Gentle, Sandra
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Golflink

2120803940
2120803993
2120803432
2120803938
2120802066
2022706232

2022707505

2022706777

2120800004
2120801218
2022707572

2120803613
2022702779

2120800954

2120803927
2120803483
2120803434
2120803819
2120803846
2120802360
2120803713
2120802092
2120802047
2120803526
2120800251
2120801981
2120803030
2120802359

PCC

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
33 31.6
36 34.8
35 34.0
39 37.8
39 37.9
34 33.0
35 34.4
37 36.7
29 28.7
31 30.6
33 32.5
36 35.1
29 28.6
34 33.1
51 46.2
44 41.2
49 48.0
45 43.7
43 42.7
44 43.6
44 42.8
54 54.0
42 41.0
50 49.7
43 42.1
43 42.3
45 45.2
54 54.0
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32
30 C/B
30
29 C/B
29
28

26

25

24 C/B
24
22 C/B

22
14

NSA

41
39
35
33
28 C/B
28 C/B
28
26 C/B
26
26
25
23
20
18
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